eqaupP Email : sales@equipmentsmachines.com
MdACHINES Phone: +91 0123456789

Product Name : Product Code :
Normal Presure Hot Filling Machine 3-In-1 Unit EQUP-MC20075-0003

Description :
Normal Presure Hot Filling Machine 3-In-1 Unit
Technical Specification :

The series equipment is used in hot filling and sealing of green tea,black tea,wulong tea and fruit juice.The
machine integrates washing ,filling,capping together.The design is scientific and reasonable.lts appearance is
beautiful.lts operation and maintenance is convenient.It is good eauipment for choosing hot drink filling machine.

Production 3000 6000 10000 14000 18000
capacity (600ml)

(b/h)

Filling precision >+ 5MM (Liqid level)

polyester bottle  Bottle diameter:?50-?100 Heigh:150-320

standard (mm)

Suitable cap Plastic screw cap

shape

Water pressure  0.18

of washing bottle

(Mpa)

Water 800 1600 2500 3500 4500
consumption of

washing

bottle(Mpa)

Spraying 5 5 6 12 20
position




Dripping position 3

Gas source

pressure (Mpa)

Gas

consumption

(m3/min)

Power (kw)
Weight (kg)
Size (mm)

4

4.23

2500
2300x1550
x2500

0.3

5.03

3000
2640x1800
x2500

3.5

0.4

6.57

4000
3000x2000
x3150

eaue

0.5

8.07

5000
3600x2800
x3150
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0.6

5.6

6000
4500x3400
x3150
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