

Email: sales@equipmentsmachines.com

Phone: +91 0123456789

Product Name:

Normal Presure Hot Filling Machine 3-In-1 Unit

Product Code: EQUP-MC20075-0003





Description:

Normal Presure Hot Filling Machine 3-In-1 Unit

Technical Specification:

The series equipment is used in hot filling and sealing of green tea, black tea, wulong tea and fruit juice. The machine integrates washing ,filling, capping together. The design is scientific and reasonable. Its appearance is beautiful. Its operation and maintenance is convenient. It is good eauipment for choosing hot drink filling machine.

Production capacity (600ml) (b/h)	3000	6000	10000	14000	18000			
Filling precision polyester bottle standard (mm)	>± 5MM (Liqid level) Bottle diameter:?50-?100 Heigh:150-320							
Suitable cap shape	Plastic screw cap							
Water pressure of washing bottle (Mpa)	0.18							
Water consumption of washing bottle(Mpa)	800	1600	2500	3500	4500			
Spraying position	5	5	6	12	20			

Dripping position Gas source pressure (Mpa)	3 4	3	3.5	7	14
Gas consumption (m3/min)	-	0.3	0.4	0.5	0.6
Power (kw)	4.23	5.03	6.57	8.07	5.6
Weight (kg)	2500	3000	4000	5000	6000
Size (mm)	2300x1550 x2500	2640x1800 x2500	3000x2000 x3150	3600x2800 x3150	4500x3400 x3150



Equipments Machines Manufacturers